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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Thrasher1402
Auburn

9.250 9.200 9.6008.750 36.800
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kyra Fetter1449
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.550 9.1758.475 36.350
3 1 8 5 2 

2 

Annaliese Nobile1401
Auburn

9.100 9.150 9.0759.000 36.325
4 3 2 8 3 

3 

Kylie Davis1430
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.050 9.1008.650 36.000
2 4T 6 7 4 

4 

Nadia Mayer1433
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.950 9.2008.525 35.275
12 6 7 4 5 

5 

Zoe Wang1414
CSC - Race Street

9.025 9.050 8.9008.000 34.975
5 4T 11T 12T 6 

6 

Claire Jackson1440
Head Over Heels

8.725 7.900 9.1509.100 34.875
11 13 1 6 7 

7 

Samantha Salazar1442
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.400 8.9508.700 34.800
9T 8 5 10T 8 

8 

Naomi Sagen1409
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 8.350 9.4508.000 34.725
6T 10 11T 2 9 

9 

Kaileigh Willis1436
Gymtowne

8.925 8.300 9.3008.100 34.625
6T 11 10 3 10 

10 

Alicia Tsai1405
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.800 9.0008.000 34.550
9T 7 11T 9 11 

11 

Dana Gawlitzek1404
Bayshore Elite

8.925 8.375 8.9507.875 34.125
6T 9 14 10T 12 

12 

Jacqueline Balbuena1429
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.275 7.750 8.9008.450 33.375
13T 14 9 12T 13 

13 

Megan Butler1408
CSC - Great Oaks

8.275 7.725 8.1507.825 31.975
13T 15 15 15 14 

14 

Varsha Venkatram1411
CSC - Great Oaks

0.000 8.100 8.7258.775 25.600
15 12 3 14 15 

15 
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Women / XP / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia McKairnes1448
Rohnert Park

8.775 9.650 9.2759.100 36.800
11T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Cailin Plunkett1439
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.200 9.2008.950 36.425
3T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Gillett1415
Gold Star

9.225 9.250 8.7758.300 35.550
2 3 6 13 3 

3 

Nomi Rosen1424
Gold Star

8.975 9.350 9.1008.000 35.425
7 2 10 4 4 

4 

Rachel Nykamp1450
Rohnert Park

8.825 8.750 9.2758.500 35.350
8T 6 4 1T 5 

5 

Brette Miller1418
Gold Star

8.800 8.350 9.0508.875 35.075
10 7 3 5T 6 

6 

Katie Rizkalla1421
Gold Star

9.050 9.225 8.6507.950 34.875
5 4 11 14 7 

7 

Thea Mollerstedt1427
Gold Star

9.375 8.125 9.0507.875 34.425
1 9 12 5T 8 

8 

Sofia Valenzuela1410
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 7.900 9.0008.025 33.750
8T 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Sydney Lo1446
Peninsula

9.000 7.500 8.8508.075 33.425
6 11T 8 9T 10 

10 

Natalie Rockhold1423
Gold Star

9.075 8.325 8.2507.700 33.350
3T 8 13 15 11 

11 

Sophie Lee1443
Head Over Heels

8.450 7.300 8.8258.475 33.050
13 14 5 11T 12 

12 

Grace Hagy1435
Gymtowne

8.400 7.400 9.0008.150 32.950
14 13 7 7T 13 

13 

Emma Davis1428
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 7.500 8.8507.400 32.000
15 11T 14 9T 14 

14 

Anna Frias1406
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 6.200 8.8257.025 30.825
11T 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / XP / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Farinas1417
Gold Star

9.400 9.550 9.1759.000 37.125
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Megan Brobst1412
CSC - Race Street

8.875 8.900 9.2259.325 36.325
5T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Alyson Evans1416
Gold Star

9.050 9.425 9.1758.400 36.050
2 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Delaney Temple1447
Rohnert Park

8.850 8.900 9.3008.075 35.125
7 3T 9 1 4 

4 

Shelby Wong1426
Gold Star

8.950 8.350 8.4008.875 34.575
3 8 3 12 5 

5 

Morgan Bourke1432
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.450 9.0508.050 34.450
4 7 10 6 6 

6 

Abigail Reichow1403
Bayshore Elite

8.875 8.025 8.7508.475 34.125
5T 9 5 9 7T

7T

Rebecca Linderman1434
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.475 8.8258.100 34.125
8T 5T 8 8 7T

7T

Madison Perkins1437
Gymtowne

8.725 8.475 9.2507.500 33.950
8T 5T 12 2 9 

9 

Kari Yamada1445
North Bay

8.550 7.300 8.9008.550 33.300
11 12 4 7 10 

10 

Liani Yong1431
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 7.275 8.4758.250 32.475
12 13 7 11 11 

11 

Natalie Bellino1438
Gymtowne

8.575 7.650 8.5507.400 32.175
10 11 13 10 12 

12 

Dorene Friedman1419
Gold Star

7.950 7.850 8.3508.000 32.150
13 10 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Bettencourt1206
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.475 9.0008.550 34.525
4 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Mary Peterson1201
CSC - Great Oaks

8.575 7.475 9.1259.150 34.325
2 7 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Jorasch1210
Peninsula

8.800 8.075 8.3508.175 33.400
1 2T 5 10 3 

3 

Niki Kruk1202
CSC - Great Oaks

8.375 7.025 8.8258.900 33.125
6 8 2 7 4 

4 

Alyssa Oertli1209
Peninsula

8.525 7.575 9.0008.000 33.100
3 6 7T 4T 5 

5 

Katie Alves1207
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 7.800 8.9258.075 32.850
9 5 6 6 6 

6 

Abigail DeHart1205
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 7.825 9.0257.800 32.800
8 4 9 3 7 

7 

Madison DeHart1208
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 6.825 8.4258.000 31.600
7 9 7T 9 8 

8 

Hannah Leis1204
CSC - Race Street

8.425 0.000 8.7758.850 26.050
5 10 3 8 9 

9 

Carina Haas1203
CSC - Race Street

0.000 8.075 9.0507.000 24.125
10 2T 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Star * 110.525 28.000 28.325 26.750 27.450
41 1 2T

1417 Amelia Farinas 9.400 9.550 9.1759.000
1427 Thea Mollerstedt 9.375
1415 Alexis Gillett 9.225
1416 Alyson Evans 9.425 9.175
1424 Nomi Rosen 9.350 9.100
1418 Brette Miller 8.875
1426 Shelby Wong 8.875

2 Rohnert Park * 108.850 26.825 28.100 26.075 27.850
12T 2 5

1449 Kyra Fetter 9.150 9.550 8.475
1447 Delaney Temple 8.850 8.900 9.300
1450 Rachel Nykamp 8.825 9.2758.500
1448 Julia McKairnes 9.650 9.2759.100

3 Gymnastics Unlimited * 106.375 26.825 26.475 25.725 27.350
52T 3 6

1430 Kylie Davis 9.200 9.050 9.1008.650
1432 Morgan Bourke 8.900 9.050
1434 Rebecca Linderman 8.725
1433 Nadia Mayer 8.950 9.2008.525
1206 Eden Bettencourt 8.475 8.550

4 CSC - Great Oaks * 106.175 26.525 25.250 26.825 27.575
25 6 1

1409 Naomi Sagen 8.925 8.350 9.450
1410 Sofia Valenzuela 8.825
1406 Anna Frias 8.775
1405 Alicia Tsai 8.800 9.000
1411 Varsha Venkatram 8.100 8.775
1201 Mary Peterson 9.1259.150
1202 Niki Kruk 8.900

5 Head Over Heels * 106.100 26.550 25.500 26.750 27.300
64 5 2T

1439 Cailin Plunkett 9.075 9.200 9.2008.950
1442 Samantha Salazar 8.750 8.400 8.9508.700
1440 Claire Jackson 8.725 7.900 9.1509.100
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 CSC - Race Street * 105.700 26.325 26.025 26.175 27.175
76T 4 4

1414 Zoe Wang 9.025 9.050 8.9008.000
1412 Megan Brobst 8.875 8.900 9.2259.325
1204 Hannah Leis 8.425 8.850
1203 Carina Haas 8.075 9.050

7 Gymtowne * 101.950 26.225 24.425 23.750 27.550
38 7 8

1436 Kaileigh Willis 8.925 8.300 9.3008.100
1437 Madison Perkins 8.725 8.475 9.2507.500
1438 Natalie Bellino 8.575 7.650
1435 Grace Hagy 9.0008.150

8 Peninsula * 99.925 26.325 23.150 24.250 26.200
86T 8 7

1446 Sydney Lo 9.000 7.500 8.8508.075
1210 Olivia Jorasch 8.800 8.075 8.3508.175
1209 Alyssa Oertli 8.525 7.575 9.0008.000
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